Height:
Bats:
GPA:
ACT:

Summer Team:

Date

6/1/2020
6/2/2020
6/2/2020
6/3/2020
6/8/2020
6/8/2020
6/9/2020

h

DON BOSCO BASEBALL

Jackie Robinson

Class of 2020
2b
6'0" Weight: 210
Right Throws: Right
3.2 SAT: 1080
31

Time
7:00pm
8:00am
10:00am
10:00am
6:00pm
8:00pm
10:00am

Summer Schedule
subject to change- check profile for most recent updates

Location

Diamond Nation
Diamond Nation
Diamond Nation
Diamond Nation
Baseball Heaven
Baseball Heaven
Baseball Heaven



