



## **Jackie Robinson**

Class of 2020 2b

Height:	6'0"	Weight:	210
Bats:	Right	Throws:	Right
GPA:	3.2	SAT:	1080
ACT:	31		

Summer Team:

Summer Schedule subject to change- check profile for most recent updates

Date	Time	Location
6/1/2020	7:00pm	Diamond Nation
6/2/2020	8:00am	Diamond Nation
6/2/2020	10:00am	Diamond Nation
6/3/2020	10:00am	Diamond Nation
6/8/2020	6:00pm	Baseball Heaven
6/8/2020	8:00pm	Baseball Heaven
6/9/2020	10:00am	Baseball Heaven